
1. Retail Profit

2. Progressive Incentive

3. Group Bonus
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Main Leg BV Rest Leg BV Royalty G.T.O.Promotion

Star

Silver

Gold

Platinum

10000 BV

20000 BV

50000 BV

100000 BV

10000 BV

20000 BV

50000 BV

100000 BV

5%

4%

3%

2%

4. Company Bonus

Main Leg BV Rest Leg BV Royalty C.T.O.Promotion

Sapphire

Diamond

Blue Diamond

200000 BV

400000 BV

800000 BV

200000 BV

400000 BV

800000 BV

4%

3%

2%

Retail Profit 5% to 35% on MRP


